
2013학년도 2학기 중간고사 시간표
                                                                                기계시스템 학과

주간

월 화 수 목 금

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

9:00
1

9:50

교양 시험

10:00
2

10:50

2차원CAD

실습(2)
생산관리 품질관리

생산자동화

실습

11:00
3

11:50
기계공작

CNC가공실습

(2)
용접공학 용접실습(2)

12:00
4

12:50

3차원CAD

실습(2)

13:00
5

13:50

14:00
6

14:50

CNC프로그램

실습

금속재료

시험실습

금속재료

시험

15:00
7

15:50
시퀀스제어

PLC공유압

제어실습

자동화

시스템실무

16:00
8

16:50

17:00
9

17:50

야간

월 화 수 목 금

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

교양 시험

19:00
2

19:50

2차원CAD

실습(2)
생산관리 품질관리

생산자동화

실습

CNC프로그램

실습

금속재료

시험실습

금속재료

시험

20:00
3

20:50
기계공작

CNC가공실습

(2)
용접공학 용접실습(2) 시퀀스제어

PLC공유압

제어실습

자동화

시스템실무

21:00
4

21:50

3차원CAD

실습(2)

`


